
SPARKLING ARRIVAL

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Montagne de Reims, Champagne, France
Baht 850 ++  | Baht 4,500++

N.V. “R” de Ruinart, Montagne de Reims, Champagne, France
Baht 1,100++ | Baht 5,900++

CAVIAR SET

Perseus No.2 30g | 50g
Blinis | Crème Fraîche | Chives | Egg

Baht 4,900++ | Baht 6,900++

APPETIZERS

KANSAI REGION MEJI MAGURO
Oscietra Caviar | Chorizo | Pu�ed Corn Ice Cream

Baht 1,150++

WAGYU A5 BEEF TARTARE
Oscietra Caviar | Beurre Blanc Ice Cream

Baht 2,800++

HOTARU IKA SQUID
Kaluga Caviar | Iberico Pork Feet | Awaji Onion & Corn

Baht 900++

LANGOUSTINE MI-CUIT
Winter Gazpacho | Shoyu Ikura | Khao Yai Corn

Baht 1,200++

STONE MILLED YAME TANAKA FLOUR & SHIITAKE BRIOCHE
Salted French Butter & Smoked Ariake Sea Nori Butter

Baht 600++

JEAN LARNAUDIE FOIE GRAS
Artichokes | Dashi Vinegar Glaze | Mimolette Cheese | Medjool Dates

Baht 1,200++

HOMEMADE YAKISOBA NOODLES
Murasaki Uni | Hojiso | Myoga

Baht 1,200++

STUFFED MORELS
Preserved Winter Tru�e | Tamanegi | Vin Jaune Sauce

Baht 1,400++

À LA CARTE



MAIN COURSES

POACHED MONKFISH TAIL
Okahijiki | Chanterelles | Cockles Velouté

Baht 1,600++

BRITTANY BLUE LOBSTER
Aka Tamanegi | Spinach | Grilled Leek

Baht 4,200++

SHIRO AMADAI
Watercress | Pickled Myoga | Imka Potato

Baht 1,800++

KOJI AGED FREE RANGE POULARDE
Morels in Vin Jaune Sauce

Baht 2,100++

MIYAZAKI BEEF A5 WAGYU STRIPLOIN, FROM ARITA FARM
Radicchio | Black Garlic | Egoma Mustard

Baht 2,900++

DESSERTS

KOSHIHIKARI RIZ AU LAIT
Rhubarb | Chiang Rai Vanilla | Almond Frangipane

Baht 750++

DEKOPON ORANGE
Cha-Am Lemon Custard | Macadamia | Fig Leaf Ice Cream

Baht 750++

BINCHOTAN CHARCOAL CAKE
Chita Whisky | Matcha Crumble | Caramelized White Chocolate

Baht 750++

Guest Advisory
Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. 

While prepared with the utmost care, these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals.
Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax, currently at 7%

        

Vegetarian Gluten free Pork contain Nut contain


